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Andrews, Curtis  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Andros, Thomas  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Bank, Ronald  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Barnet, Caryn  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Bassali, Adel  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Beck, Jeffrey  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Bergh, Arthur  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Cantwell, Mary Beth  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Cardillo, Sarah  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Chandy, Joby  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Cherayil, Gerald  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Choi, Elmer  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Clougherty, Patrick  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Coleman, Robert  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Cramer, Benjamin  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, Philippa  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Dearth, Christine  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church`, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Denney, Roger  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Assocaites 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Dounis, William  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Duffy, Sabine  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Assocaites 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Elrefai, Ahmed  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Engels, Emil  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Farrell, Christopher  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Fischer, Greg  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Foley, Erin  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Fraser, Jarrod  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Gambardella, Josephine  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Gandhi, Bimal  
3300 Gallow Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Garg, Radhika  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Gold, Jeremy  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Goldstein, Robert B. 
3470 Devon Pines 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.UVA Health Systems 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Hairston, Joyce  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Hodgson, John  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Holt, Ronald  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Hunt, David S. 
1911 Arden Road, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.ACV, Inc. 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Roanoke, VA

02/28/2018 $350.00 $350.00

Hyun, Robert  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Iaconetti, D. Jay  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Kang, Heannie  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Kerr, Gordon  
17 Old Canal Road 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.VCU Health Systems 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Richmond, VA

03/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Kim, Jeewon  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Koch, James  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Konigsberg, James  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Lasota, Jon  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Lee, Maxine M. 
5016 Hunting Hills Circle 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.ACV, Inc. 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/31/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Lee, Samuel  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Lenczyk, Michael  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Lussos, Steven  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Maher, Jennifer  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Mauney, Donald  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

McConnell, Brian  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Mesrobian, Robert  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Myruski, Kimberly  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Nechin, Kenneth  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Nguyen, Joseph  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Pandya, Pooja  
1515 15th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005

1.George Washington Hospital 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Washington, D.C.

02/20/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Patel, Chetan  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Patia, V. Ram  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Price, Philip  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Scheidlinger, Jeffrey  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Solomon, James  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Sprissler, Greg  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Stabile, Jack  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Tobias, Mitchell  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Tseng, Kenneth  
3300 Gallow Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Tyler, Tana  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Wu, Peter  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Yang, Zhao  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Assocaites 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Yarnall, David  
3300 Gallows Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Fairfax Anesthesiology Associates 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $17,050.00
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ParkSterling 
901 East Cary Street 
Suite 100 
Richmond, VA 23219

interest 01/31/2018 $18.89

ParkSterling 
901 East Cary Street 
Suite 100 
Richmond, VA 23219

interest 02/28/2018 $21.30

ParkSterling 
901 East Cary Street 
Suite 100 
Richmond, VA 23219

interest 03/31/2018 $24.06

Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists Political Action 
Committee 
200 South 10th Street 
Suite 1600 

Adjustment with explanation 03/23/2018 $3,919.51

Total This Period $3,983.76
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Internal Revenue Service 
Department of the Treasury 
Ogden, UT 84201

Tax Payment for 2017 K. W. Payne 03/01/2018 $61.00

Total This Period $61.00
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Contributions
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 68 $17,050.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 17 $1,650.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 85 $18,700.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $3,983.76

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $61.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $61.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $62,394.94

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $18,700.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$3,983.76

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $22,683.76

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $85,078.70

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$61.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $61.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $85,017.70

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $62,394.94

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $22,683.76

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $22,683.76

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $85,078.70

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$61.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $61.00

29. Ending Balance $85,017.70
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